
2026 Nissan Frontier $43,060
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 516-6738 24202 Tomball Parkway Tomball, Texas 77375

Stock #:ZN45595
VIN:1N6ED1EK4TN646480
Mileage:0
Location:Tomball, Texas 77375
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Charcoal
Ext.Color:Super Black
Transmission:9-Speed Automatic with Overdrive
Engine:3.8L DI DOHC 24V V6

Dealer Comments
Comes standard with Nissan Safety Shield 360 which includes Blind Spot Warning, Lane Departure Warning, Automatic Emergency Braking with
Pedestrian Detection, Rea Automatic Braking, Rear Cross-Traffic Control and High Beam Assist. Fred Haas Nissan makes it easy to discover the
New Nissan car, SUV or truck you've been longing for! If you're in search of an exceptional buying experience in the Tomball, Spring, Houston,
The Woodlands, Hockley, Magnolia, Pinehurst, Conroe, Jersey Village, Humble, Waller, Plantersville, Rose Hill, Hempstead, Prairie View, Katy,
Brookshire, Porter, New Caney and Cypress areas, pay a visit to our Nissan dealership today to explore our vast inventory! Whether you’re
looking for an Armada, Pathfinder, Murano, Rogue, Kicks, Altima, Sentra, Versa, Leaf, Ariya or the Z, we have it all in Tomball, at Fred Haas
Nissan! Our friendly sales team is dedicated to ensuring every stage of the buying process is smooth no matter what your automotive needs are.
Customer Cash Offers are not compatible with NMAC special APR or special lease programs. Price Includes:$2500 - Nissan Customer Cash.
Exp. 03/31/2026
Installed Features

Tow Package|6 Speakers|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM|Radio data system|Radio: SXM/AM/FM/AUX/USB Audio System|Air
Conditioning|Power driver seat|Power steering|Power windows|Remote keyless entry|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Speed-sensing
steering|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Anti-whiplash front head restraints|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front side
impact airbags|Emergency communication system|Front anti-roll bar|Front wheel independent suspension|Knee airbag|Low tire pressure
warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Rear anti-roll bar|Rear side impact airbag|Blind Spot Warning|Brake assist|Electronic



Stability Control|Auto High-beam Headlights|Delay-off headlights|Fully automatic headlights|Panic alarm|Security system|Speed
control|Bumpers: body-color|Drop-In Bed Liner & Bumper Step|Power door mirrors|Rear step bumper|Splash Guards|Carpeted Floor
Mats|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Front reading lights|Illuminated entry|Overhead console|Passenger vanity mirror|Premium Cloth
Seat Trim|Rear seat center armrest|Tachometer|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Tow/Haul Mode Switch|Trip computer|USB
Charging Cable Kit|Voltmeter|Wireless Apple CarPlay/Wireless Android Auto|Front Bucket Seats|Front Center Armrest|Split folding rear
seat|Passenger door bin|17" Alloy Wheels|Alloy wheels|Variably intermittent wipers|3.692 Axle Ratio

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


